Distributor
*Subject to change without notice.  Copy right reserved.  201601  Cat No.04:1000MC
No Need To Choose
Nine9 Does It All
20°
P MK
SN
P MK SN

rill
3
Cylindrical Shank
Holder
• Designed for CNC machines with external coolant
• Unique helical groove design generates chip-removing coolant stream.
• The helical groove is designed for the coolant to remove swarf from the cutting zone.
• For horizontal machining, it is necessary to increase coolant volume.
Fig. Ordering Code Type
Capable of drill dia. mm
Ød ØDc L L1 Max.
Depth Insert type
* Max.
ramping
angleDmin. Dmax.
00-99321-010-1320 BC10-HD11-1320 13 20 10 11 80 40 30 N9MX04T002 20°
00-99321-012-1525 BC12-HD13-1525 15 25 12 13 100 50 36 N9MX05T103 20°
00-99321-016-2030 BC16-HD17-2030 20 30 16 17 110 60 50 N9MX070204 20°
00-99321-020-2540 BC20-HD22-2540 25 40 20 22 125 70 60 N9MX100306 20°
00-99321-025-3050 BC25-HD27-3050 30 50 25 27 165 85 75
N9MX12T308
20°
* 00-99321-025-4265 SL25-HD33-4265 42 65 25 33 130 74 50 9°
Helical chip-removing groove >>

rill
N
ine9
4
Screw Fit Cutter
Internal Coolant
• Designed for CNC machines with internal coolant.
• Standard screw-fit body adapts to almost any kind of the screw-fit tool
   holder or extension bar in the market.
• Use for enlarge hole.
Extension Bar
Steel Type
• T is the maximum overhang length.
• With internal coolant hole.
Ordering Code Type ØD T L M
00-99801-10S BC10-075M05S 10 25 75 M5
00-99801-12S BC12-075M06S 12 25 75 M6
00-99801-16S BC16-090M08S 16 35 90 M8
00-99801-20S BC20-100M10S 20 40 100 M10
00-99801-25S BC25-120M12S 25 50 120 M12
L
Ø
D
M

1
sw
Ordering Code Type
Capable of drill dia. mm
ØDc ØD1 L M DPM SW Insert type
* Max.
ramping
angleDmin. Dmax.
00-99323-010-1320 M05-HD11-1320 13 20 11 10 20 M5 5.5 8 N9MX04T002 20°
00-99323-012-1525 M06-HD13-1525 15 25 13 12 25 M6 6.5 10 N9MX05T103 20°
00-99323-016-2030 M08-HD17-2030 20 30 17 16 25 M8 8.5 14 N9MX070204 20°
00-99323-020-2540 M10-HD22-2540 25 40 22 20 30 M10 10.5 18 N9MX100306 20°
00-99323-025-3050 M12-HD27-3050 30 50 27 25 35 M12 12.5 23 N9MX12T308 20°
* Use open ended spanner
   to tighten the cutter.
SW
D
PM
Solid Carbide Type
• Insert NC5074 is recommended
  for deep hole cutting.
• T is the maximum overhang length.
• With internal coolant hole.
Ordering Code Type ØD T L M
00-99801-10W BC10-100M05W 10 60 100 M5
00-99801-12W BC12-100M06W 12 60 100 M6
00-99801-16W BC16-150M08W 16 80 150 M8
00-99801-20W BC20-200M10W 20 100 200 M10
00-99801-25W BC25-200M12W 25 125 200 M12
M
Ø
D
L

d =  D - Dc  mm
Vc X 1000
Dc X S = r.p.m.
(D-Dc)
2I = mm
 x D² x L x 60
4 x 1000 x TQ = cm³ /min.
• The NC Helix Drill is programmed using "Helical interpolation" on CNC machine, the CNC controller must have
   3-axis simultaneously motion function.
Cutting time ( T )
 x d x L x 60
F x PT = sec.
Chip removal Volume rate ( Q )
Example
Material S45C (JIS)
Tool 00-99321-016-BC16-HD17, Dc= Ø17
Insert N9MX070204-NC2032
D= Ø30mm, L=20mm
S =  (120 x 1000) / 17 / 3.14 = 2248 r.p.m.
F = S x f 2248 x 0.26 = 584 mm/min.